TAPE10-SMD2835-KXX-W18-12
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
Number Led/m 120
Power W/m 18W
Ribbon Width 10mm
CRI (Ra) min 95
Viewing Angle 120°
Max length(10% voltage drop) 5m
Cut Size 25mm
Adhésive Tape 3M 200MP
P/N CCT/Colour TLCI
2012
CRI
(Ra)
Power
 (W/M)
Efficacy
LM/W LM/M Working
voltage
IP
Rated
TAPE10-SMD2835-K32-W18-12
SKU : FLX.000.006 3200K ± 75K 97 93-95 18.0 ± 5% 50 ± 5% 900 ± 5% 12VDC IP20
TAPE10-SMD2835-K56-W18-12
SKU : FLX.000.007 5600K ± 150K 97 93-95 18.0 ± 5% 72 ± 5% 1300 ± 5% 12VDC IP20
exalux.eu
CINE
SERIES
95
CRI
18
W/M
12
VDC
10mm
25mm
9mm